
SALON Z ANEKSEM

SYPIALNIA

ŁAZIENKA

HOL

LOKAL MIESZKALNY

BALKON

223,27 m
213,18 m
24,38 m
25,97 m

2
46,80 m

2
3,65 m

PIĘTRA  I–II
B3.1 (A1.05) / B3.2 (A2.05)

SALON Z ANEKSEM

SYPIALNIA

ŁAZIENKA

HOL

LOKAL MIESZKALNY

BALKON

223,47 m
213,35 m
24,38 m
25,97 m

2
47,17 m

2
3,65 m

PIĘTRA  III–V
B3.3 (A3.05) / B3.4 (A4.05) / B3.5 (A5.05) 

Z L

Niniejsza prezentacja i jej opisy nie stanowią oferty handlowej w rozumieniu Kodeksu Cywilnego. 
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